
COFFEE

Cappuccino
Latte
Americano 
Flat White
Cortado
Espresso 			            

Macchiato 
Mocha
Baby Chino
Decaf, soya milk, syrups, chai, matcha +40P

TEA

Yorkshire Tea
Loose Leaf
	 * English Breakfast
	 * Nettle Leaves
	 * Lemongrass + Ginger
	 * Peppermint 
	 * Liquorice Root
	 * Chai Masala
	 * Rooibos
	 * Egyptian Camomille
	 * Earl Grey
	 * Fruit Punch
	 * Gunpowder Green Tea
Speciality
	 * Izu Matcha Green Tea Powder
	 * Dragon Green Tea Jasmine Pearls

CAKES

Home made by the lovely Ruthaliscious please
see the blackboard or go have a look

3.50 for slice of Cake 
2.50 for a Brownie

     2.00

     2.00

     1.50

     2.00

     2.00

1.00/1.50

     1.50

     2.20

     1.00

     1.00

     2.00

    2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water 1L

Fentimans 
	 * Victorian Lemonade
	 * Dandelion + Burdock
	 * Elderflower

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Coca-Cola Original Glass Bottle
Diet Coke Original Glass Bottle
San Pellegrino Blood Orange

Eager Juices (not from concentrate) 
	 * Orange 
	 * Apple
	 * Cranberry 
	 * Pineapple 
	 * Tomato

Post Mix Sodas 
	 * Lemonade
	 * Coca-Cola 
	 * Diet Coke 
	 * Tonic Water

Mr Fitzpatrick Posh Cordials 
	 * Rhubarb + Rosehip 
	 * Elderflower + Apple
	 * Strawberry + Kiwi
	 * Lime + Lemongrass
	 * Sour Cherry + Red Grape 
	 * Nettle + Rosehip (Blood Tonic)

1.50

1.50

3.00

2.30

2.60

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.60/3.50

1.50/2.50

1.50/2.50



DRAUGHT LAGERS, ALES AND CRAFT BEER

We have 15 taps featuring a great range of beers 
to suit all tastes.

F L O K  4 - (4.0%)
Mahou - (5.5%)
Brooklyn Lager - (5.2%)
Kona Big Wave - (4.4%)
F L O K  5 - (5%)
Guinness - (4.1%)
Bad Apple Cider - (5.1%)
Test Pressing NZ Pale - (4.6%)
 brewed by Folk for folk

WE ALSO HAVE 3 KEG LINES ON ROTATION SO WE CAN 
MIX THINGS UP WITH SOME MORE INTERESTING BEERS

Three handpumps feature a variety of locally 
brewed ales and ciders and some specials from 
further afield.
The selection is changing daily so please ask your 
server or go have a look at what we have today.
Priced from 3.60 upwards.

If you’re not sure what 
to have why not try our 
trio of ales 
- 1/3 pint of all three 
on a wooden board for 4.50

Pint   Schooner   Half
4.00    2.65    2.00
5.40    3.60    2.70
5.60    3.70    2.80
5.60    3.70    2.80
5.00    3.30    2.50
4.40    2.90    2.20
4.60    3.05    2.30
4.80    3.20    2.40

{ }

BOTTLE BEERS + CIDERS + CANS

Beavertown Neck Oil, UK (4.3%) 330ml
Anchor Steam, California (4.8%) 355ml
Augustiner Edelstoff, Germany (5.6%) 500ml
Budvar, Czech Republic (5%) 500ml
Corona Extra, Mexico (4.5%) 330ml
Peroni, Italy (5.1%) 330ml
Schofferhofer Weizenbier, Germany (5%) 500ml
Vedett Blond, Belgium (5.2%) 330ml
Modelo Especial, Mexico (4.5%) 355ml
Erdinger Alkoholfrei, Germany (>0.5%) 500ml
Beavertown Gamma Ray, UK (5.4%) 330ml
Mongozo Banana Beer, Belgium (3.6%) 330ml
Einstock Pale Ale, Iceland (5.6%) 330ml
Runaway Smoked Porter, Manchester (6%) 330ml
Mongozo Gluten Free Beer, Belgium (5.0%) 330ml
ABC Flat White Stout, Manchester (7.4%) 330ml 
Wyld Wood Organic Cider, UK (6%) 500ml 
Siren Craft Calypso Sour, UK (4%) 330ml
Helles Augustiner, Germany (5.2%) 500ml
Mongozo Mango, Belguim (3.6%)330ml
ABC A to the K, Manchester (5.6%) 330ml
Mongozo Buckwheat White, Belguim (4.8%) 330ml
Gosnells Citra Mead, UK (5.5%) 330ml
Floris Kriek, Belgium (3.6%) 330ml
Gosnells Hopped Mead, Uk (5.5%) 330ml
Walder Brau Spezial, Germany (5.2%) 500ml
TarasBoulba Hoppy Ale, Belgium (4.5%) 330ml
Walder Brau Hefeweizen, Germany (5.2%) 500ml

4.80
4.50
6.00
5.00
3.80
3.80
4.80
4.40
4.00
3.80
5.00
4.70
5.20
5.50
4.50
6.00
5.90
4.70
6.00
4.70
5.00
4.50
6.00
4.90
6.00
6.00
4.70
6.00



SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco DOCG 
Italy - 11.0%

WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Pinot Grigio
Italy

Rioja
Spain

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

ROSÉS

Pinot Grigio Blush 
Italy

White Zinfandel
Italy

REDS

Merlot
Chile

Rioja
Spain

Pinot Noir
France

Malbec
Agentina

125ml

5.20

3.50

3.90

4.60

5.20

4.00

4.30

3.70

4.30

5.00

5.70

175ml

4.50

5.20

6.10

7.00

5.30

5.60

4.90

5.70

6.60

7.50

250ml

6.10

7.10

8.00

9.20

7.20

7.40

6.60

7.70

8.90

10.00

BY THE GLASS

Mionetto Prosecco DOCG  Italy
Balfour  Leslies Reserve  UK

Laurent Perrier  Champagne  France

Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 
Chardonnay  Chile

Gavi  Italy
Chenin Blanc  South Africa

Albarino   Spain
Picpoul   France
Rioja  Spain

Pinot Grigio  Italy
Sauvignon Blanc  Chile  

L’Olibet  Provence  France
White Zinfandel  Italy

Pinot Grigio Blush  Italy

Pinot Noir  France
Malbec  Agentina
Rioja  Spain
Merlot  Chile
Zinfandel  USA

Nero D Avola  Sicily
Cote du Rhone  France

Shiraz  Australia
Grenache  Spain
Carmenere  Chile

BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINES

ROSÉS

REDS

26.00
45.00
60.00

26.00
18.95
24.50
16.95
24.95
25.50
23.00
19.50
17.80

21.50
22.00
20.00

25.50
28.50
22.00
18.50
20.95
21.95
25.00
21.00
28.00
24.95



GIN

Copper Head
Thomas Dakin
Elephant
Brooklyn
Plymouth
Blackwoods Vintage
Hendrick’s
Few Barrel
Beefeater
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist
Faith + Sons
Martin Millers
Bobbys
Masons Yorkshire
Liverpool
Gin Mare

BOURBON/RYE

Wild Turkey
Makers Mark
Bulleit
Hudson Manhattan Rye
Bulleit Rye
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jim Beam

      25ml 

6.50
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.20
3.00
4.50
4.75
5.10
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.10

4.00
4.00
3.50
6.50
4.00
4.00
4.75
3.25
3.50
3.25

WHISKY + MALT

The Glenrothes Select Reserve
Talisker 10 year
Oban 14 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Lagavulin 16 year
Tobermory 10 year
Glenkichie 12 year
The Dalmore 12 year
Canadian Club
Jameson
The Pogues
Dalwhinnie 15yr    
Monkey Shoulder
Caol Ila

RUM

1919 Angostura 
Appleton Estate VX
Diplomatico Reserva
Havana 3yr
Havana Club Especial
Havana 7yr
Kraken Spiced
Mount Gay XO
Pusser’s Navy
Sailor Jerry
Ron Zacapa XO
Koko Kanu
Wray And Nephew
Plantation
El Dorado 15 year
Velho Barreiro Cachaca
Flor De Cana 7 Gran Reserve
Chairman’s Reserve

      25ml 

4.00
4.00
4.20
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.20
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.80
4.00   
4.00
4.60

4.25
3.50
4.20
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.25
4.25
3.50
8.00
3.75
4.00

3.75

5.40

4.00

3.50

3.70



VODKA

Zubrowka
Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Lime
Ketel One Citroen
Smirnoff
Cariel Vanilla
Tito’s Vodka
Faith & Sons Organic
Faith & Sons Bergamot

APÉRITIFS + DIGESTIFS + MORE

Aperol
Baileys
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Disaronno
Jagermeister 
Aqua River Tequila
Kahlua
Mezcal
Patron Café
Patron Silver 
Pimms
Southern Comfort
Campari 
Cazcabel Honey
Benedictine DOM
Herradura Blanco
Antica Formula
Noilly Prat

      25ml 

3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50

3.25
3.90
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.00
3.50
3.25
3.50
4.00
4.50
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.50
2.75
2.75




